
Rekening 1621 - Crediteuren Kinderpret /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     91,56

02-01-2009 V002208 Stichting Rood  593,00 684,56

06-01-2009 612009 Bart Rosinga  37,50 722,06

09-01-2009 0805 Stichting Studio 301  280,00 1002,06

09-01-2009 0805 Stichting Studio 301 280,00  722,06

09-01-2009 612009 Bart Rosinga 37,50  684,56

09-01-2009 V002208 Stichting Rood 593,00  91,56

02-02-2009 08059 In De War Producties 477,00  -385,44

02-02-2009 08059 In De War Producties  477,00 91,56

02-02-2009 2 Francesca Wagenaar  365,00 456,56

02-02-2009 2025 Theaterburo Giel van Dam / Spot 651,90  -195,34

02-02-2009 2025 Theaterburo Giel van Dam / Spot  651,90 456,56

04-02-2009 4-2-2009 Stichting Terug  45,00 501,56

11-02-2009 2 Francesca Wagenaar 365,00  136,56

11-02-2009 4-2-2009 Stichting Terug 45,00  91,56

25-02-2009 2009.04 Ivo Bol  900,00 991,56

27-02-2009 8010 Pro Pro Producties  600,00 1591,56

13-03-2009 2009.04 Ivo Bol 900,00  691,56

08-04-2009 09/3 Stichting Munganga  1060,00 1751,56

22-04-2009 HP/09.040 Kantoor Lejo  885,10 2636,66

28-04-2009 8010 Pro Pro Producties 600,00  2036,66

13-05-2009 13052009 Fratelli Fiasco  750,00 2786,66

20-05-2009 09/3 Stichting Munganga 1060,00  1726,66

20-05-2009 13052009 Fratelli Fiasco 750,00  976,66

25-05-2009 09/71 Kaal Zonder Haar  1010,00 1986,66

30-05-2009 090503 Nomad Theater  636,00 2622,66

10-06-2009 090503 Nomad Theater 636,00  1986,66

11-06-2009 09/71 Kaal Zonder Haar 1010,00  976,66

03-07-2009 920458/2271 Primaveraquint  1686,83 2663,49

13-07-2009 920458/2271 Primaveraquint 1686,83  976,66

13-07-2009 HP/09.040 Kantoor Lejo 885,10  91,56

18-09-2009 00002472 Mercahndise.nl 809,99  -718,43

02-10-2009 00002472 Mercahndise.nl  809,99 91,56

07-10-2009 19031757 Tentoo  689,00 780,56

16-10-2009 19031757 Tentoo 689,00  91,56

22-10-2009 0371 Celcius  434,00 525,56

04-11-2009 0371 Celcius 434,00  91,56

05-12-2009 05122009 Ingeborg Pop  457,00 548,56

31-12-2009 05122009 Ingeborg Pop 457,00  91,56

   12367,32 12367,32 91,56


